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U-21 Championship
2018/19 28th round, Match #165

Friday, 10.05.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Bushchan Georgii
2 Bilovar Kristian
5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
8 Duelund
9 Alibekov Akhmed
10 Buletsa Serhii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
18 Shulianskyi Artem
19 Popov Denys (C)
22 Skorko Danil
41 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
6 Bodnia Roman
7 Supriaha Vladyslav
14 Syrota Oleksandr
16 Mashchenko Vadym
17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
23 Bliznichenko Viktor

Coach
Moroz Yurii

71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
32 Urata Itsuki
29 Sukhar Tymofii
86 Vovchenko Semen
65 Vasko Artem
42 Mylchenko Artem
61 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
63 Povalii Illia
67 Alefirenko Danyil
76 Shalfieiev Yehor (C)
35 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
57 Samara Yevhenii
34 Sukhina Yevhenii
72 Ahapov Maksym
43 Reshetov Ihor

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 28th round, Match #165
Friday, 10.05.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
19 Popov Denys 19'

8 Duelund 33'

44' 67 Alefirenko Danyil

19 Popov Denys
6 Bodnia Roman 46'

22 Skorko Danil 60'

61' 35 Novikov Andrii
72 Ahapov Maksym

18 Shulianskyi Artem
23 Bliznichenko Viktor 65'

8 Duelund
17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 71'

41 Besedin Artem
7 Supriaha Vladyslav 76'

11 Kravchenko Mykyta 85'

86' 32 Urata Itsuki
43 Reshetov Ihor

10 Buletsa Serhii 90'
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